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Civil Engineering Testing Equipment

MACKINTOSH
PROSPECTING KIT

In-Situ Sampling & Preparation

Used for initial site investigation work in remove area. Used in
conjunction with control boreholes considerable areas can
be investigated quickly and cost effectively.

Technical Specifications : \

Model Number CL 5009 X / 004

Dimension (mm) 1270 (L) x 250 (W) x 140 (H)

Approx. Weight 44 kg

Set Consists Of :

AN
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Model Number

CL 5009 X /004 — P 001

CL 5009 X /004 — P 002

CL 5009 X /001 —P 003

CL 5009 X /004 — P 003

CL 5009 X / 004 — P 004

CL 5009 X /004 — P 005

CL 5009 X /004 — P 006

CL 5009 X /004 — P 007

CL 5009 X /004 — P 008

CL 5009 X /004 — P 009

CL 5009 X /004 —P 010

CL 5009 X /004 - P 011

CL 5009 X /004 — P 012

CL 5009 X /001 - P 007

CL 5009 X /004 — P 014

CL 5009 X /004 - P 015

Parts Description
Penetration Rod 1 m (L)
Coupling

Pipe Wrench
Standard Core Tube
Clay Core Tube
Auger Tool

Short Driving Point
Long Driving Point
Tapping Tool Set
Core Tube Adaptor
Driving Head
Clearing Rod
Hammer 4.5 kg
Lifting Handle

Rod Cleaning Set

Steel Carrying Case

Qty
10nos.
10nos.
2nos.
1set
1no.
1no.
1no.
1no.
1set
1no.
1no.
1no.
1no.
1no.
1set

1no.

*1 Copy of Manual Instruction

reference and not for quotation. Design and dimension maybe change without prior notice.)
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